
.(':
RSS() Xlll (Cara$)

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM

I
Pl6asa quol€ you. lop!.t prlco on ihe itotrVs list€i below and submil peBonally using this Reqlesl fo. Quotalion Fom nor arer lhan 1O:qOAM ol Seplember 26, 2024 at
rh6 PsA ResDnar Sraistic€r Services oflic€ xll (caraga) Fre€man Burdins Jc Aquinoaven!€ Buruan cny 

W. Uh
BERIIaDETH t. BoNAcHlra

RBAC Chairperson

l onry in. suppri.r3 €g si.€d.rlh6 Ph r/pprn. 6ov.hm.nl Elacron'c P6cur.m.nr Sysl.m {Ph'rGEpS) sh.rl b. .lrokd ro eubm $. quor.b.
2 All enties musl be ly?ryinen/pnnEd l.gbt m h. Sid Fom F.i ue b use lhis lom Bi I E3ull lo dFqual ialon ot ,our bid.
3 Lrr€ rrbmE$o. or quoraton sh.rr nor b. r@pi.d
4. Bds d@edng th. AAC shsll b. dEqualrii6d
5. Tonns ar Payn€nr shall be med. lndugh dDd p8y.ble to $e supplrer.

phor@py olyour Muni.idl.nd bu.inB Bdit BIR c.nniqb of R.di.rrrion, Phil, Gowmn. El.cronic P@udmnr s6t fr lPhilGEP$ R.di.rnto.,.nd onnibu. ssm
ss!9r49!.1&4!8-!4ggS!el4!g9!lcEE4!l!3949-Er&ts4-1@l!q4d@ye]
7 Awad ol @nr€cl sh.li b. mad. io lne lMsl quot.lion and @mpLi.s wth the speciScalions a.d olner Iem3 and co.ditons * ialod i. lne RFo
3. Th. LMsl bLd.,6l shall b. rnlom.d moedElet and 3hall be asked lo submil add Dnar @qurE6.nl5 mthn tnre dayr .t r lne open'ng 0l bdt or dunn9 p6r qu.r'f'er'on
I Th. PSA E 6t.s h. dghi to ej€cl a.y o. d bid p@po6.ls. or docl.6s rhe biddi.g a r.iluG o. hor ro .mrd rie @nrr.cr .nd o.k€5 no assuEn* rh.r . @nrr&r sh.ll be cnr€red inlo as a

RF:PI'BI IC O}'THF] PHII IPPI\IF]S

PHII,IPPINE STATISTICS AT THORJTY

SDN Soli.at.tion No. 2024'09-OO5

sDN PR No. 2024-09-05'r

Reler to speciicalon{able be ow

Sm.llValE Pro.urcm.nt
Approved Budqel for the Contract{ABC)

Lol 1: Novembe.l3 and 14, 2024

Lol2: November 1l and 12. 2024

Lol S: NoveBbe.T and 8,2024
Lol4: November 1l and 12, 2024

Lor 5i November 13 and 19,2024

Ldt t: Rcss: Hous.hord .nd comrn.rcr.r lRcss: H .nd c) for Q4 2024
Provinclal Tr.lnlng/Bds8ng

AM snsckslappre pie special snd can luice 220mD

Luncn-2 man disher {fsh filret and ctricken adobo), 1 dessarl 1 soup 1 ic€ I

PM snacks{narLv€ puro/bibngka b€ & can jurco 220m0

AM snacks-legg pie spscial and @n lui@ 220m1)

Lunch 2 main dishos (Msn'rdo and f_inolang Manok). 1 dessed 1 soup, 1 rice

PM .nacks-(nalive suymgsong big and can juie 220m1)

10

10

10

10

10

10

'12

12

12

12

12

'12

Lot 2: Qua.lerly Fishe.ies Sudey (QCFS, QMFS QIFS rnd CIAqS) tor 04
2024 Prcvlnclal Tr.lnlng/Brietrng

LuncrL2 man d6n€s (Msurro ar( Tinolang Marck), 1 d6ss6rt,

PM snac*s{narive suyongsong big 6M c6n juice 220m1)

AM snacks (e99 pio spedal aM can j!tc8 220m1)

Lunct!2 rnain dishss (M6n!do rn{ ltnotanq Manok) 1 dess6ri,

PM snacks'(native suyongsong b9 6nd can juic6 220mD

sn.cks-(egg pE speoal and c.n jlEe 220m )

I

9

9

9

Lot 3i Crop3 Producuon Survoy (crPS) wlrh Frnn Prlc. tor Cll 2024
Prcvln.l.l Tnlnlng/Bn.n.g

AM snacks-(€sg pi€ special and can juics 220m1)

Luo 2 main dishes (Menudo andTinolang Manok) 1 de$erl 1 soup, f .i@ 1

PM snacrc-(narive suyongsong bg and En juicE 220mr)

AM smcks (egs pie special and can llice 220m1)

L!ncn-2 m.in dishos (Msudo and T'inohng Manok), 1 dess€.t 1 soup, I ri@ 1

PM snacks (native sLyongsong big and can julce 220m1)

Compliance whh T€chnical
sp.ciri..rioG (Pr.....nock)h.n/..nd rp.cmc.non/3 {ninrmuh)

YES

I

I

The Ph pphe StatrsiE Allhonty throlgh rls RegonalBds and awards Commilee (RBAC) wllundertake lhe pro@rement of C.lerlng Sedlces for the Various Yral.ings

lVarious Taini.gs.nd Briefng on Agriculture Stalisli6 Surueys fo.Q4 202,1



ll.m/s .nd sp.cmc.$on/. Iminimum)

Cohplian.e wifi Technical
Spe.itic.lions (Pl€asc ch€.k)

YES

Lot 4: Comm.rci.l .nd a.cky.d uv.do.r rnd Pouflry Sutu6y.
{CLPS/BLPS) tor CIa 2024 P.ovinclrl T.rlnlng/B.l.trng

AM snaclGlogg pis spooal and can ju'6 220mD

Lunch-2 main dishss (M€nudo and Tnolang Uanok), 1 desserl, 1 soup 1 n@ 1

PM snac*s-(nalive suyongsong DE and en Jur@ 220m1)

AM Sna€ks16s9 pie speciar and can ilice 220mi)

Lunc[2 man d6h€s (Menldo and Trrclang Marck), 1 dessed. 1 soup 1 ne 1

PM snack6-(natN€ suyong$ng !i9 and @n jui@ 220m1)

LotS: P.l.y Prcduqdon Survoy.nd Com Productlon Sud.y (PPs.nd
cPs) .nd Pd.y & co6 sltu.don R.por0ng Syr!.m ( PCSR) lor Q4 2024
Provlncl.l Tr.lnlng/Brirfi n9

AM snacks (eqs ple spooaland can jurce 220m1)

Lunch-2 mardEhes (Menudo and Irnolang Manok) 1 de$ert 1 soup 1 ncs, 1

PM snacks-(natrve sqyong$ng b'g an! enlur@220m1)

AM snacks (eqs pie specialBnd c€n juic€ 220m1)

Lunch-2 mam dEhes (M€nudo and Tinolang Manok) 1 d.sson. 1 souP, 1 ne, 1

PM snacks-(rativ6 suyongsong bE and @nllic€ 220m1)

Sp.B tor Alt/Pil Sn.clG
Pacragng Rectdabre (e 9., cadoon or papsHnade matenal wooden spoon
and folt, paper cups paper strzw.

AL'lf6t Slyle catenng seryice Reusble plaies, mugs and cdlery

tloL. Food *N@ end p.t1<agng $.11 be k @frpltrM wnh iE olid Metuchdun
Na 2023-178. enlitle.l Gri@lin s on tho Ptomdont ol M.als and catding seryi@s br
fhitipprE 9.t d6 Authrdly ih.tih?s. Evats .nd o w aclNtl.s Mandrhho lhc use ol
E@toga y slslatnable Pr.ducts ot PackaEng t .t.tutt .nd fanhbtuon on the us. ol
Sttulaan .nd singtelse Ptastcs

3

3

3

3

8

3

3

I
a

6

TOTALAMOJNT IN WOROS

Ater havrng €relully cad and accepled your Teflns and condinons 
^/!6 

qlole yo! on lhe [em d pnces noled above

Pnnled name ol authonzed repEsenralive,/sqnalure

oai€

TOiAI AI'OUTI IIi FIGURESI


